
J010814

M-2104

M-2106

M-2108

M-2404

M-2406

M-2408

OTK-210

Pricing does not include shipping and handling

Proudly Made in the U S A

24" Long x 12"wide 6" working height

24" Long x 12"wide 8" working height

ONE TRAY Accessories
ONE TRAY Processing Kit

200 processing kits per case

Each kit contains: 

                                   3 Single Use Hydrophobic Filters    

                                   2 load ID cards, Class 5 Integrator    

                                   2 Tamper Evident Lock/Seals w/ indicator dots

24" Long x 12"wide 4" working height

Customer 

Container List

Product Description

ONE TRAY 21" Model
21" Long x 12"wide 4" working height

21" Long x 12"wide 6" working height

21" Long x 12"wide 8" working height

ONE TRAY 24" Model

MEDIQUE MEDICAL SUPPLIES
5900, Andover Avenue
TMR, Quebec H4T 1H5
tel: 514-342-4294
www.mediquemed.com


