

## **Customer Container List**

J010814

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>
	ONE TRAY 21" Model
M-2104	21" Long x 12"wide 4" working height
M-2106 M-2108	21" Long x 12"wide 6" working height 21" Long x 12"wide 8" working height
IVI-2108	
	ONE TRAY 24" Model
M-2404	24" Long x 12"wide 4" working height
M-2406	24" Long x 12"wide 6" working height
M-2408	24" Long x 12"wide 8" working height
	ONE TRAY Accessories
OTK-210	ONE TRAY Processing Kit
	200 processing kits per case
	Each kit contains:
	3 Single Use Hydrophobic Filters
	2 load ID cards, Class 5 Integrator
	2 Tamper Evident Lock/Seals w/ indicator dots

Pricing does not include shipping and handling

## Proudly Made in the USA





MEDIQUE MEDICAL SUPPLIES 5900, Andover Avenue TMR, Quebec H4T 1H5 tel: 514-342-4294

www.mediquemed.com